
Place Number Name

Lap 

Count

Finish 

Position

1st 1005 Rylie Miller 5 28

2nd 1002 Jeremy Welch 5 35

3rd 1012 Nick Allen 5 50

4th 1009 Casey VanLier 5 70

5th 1010 Gage Gilbertson 5 76

6th 1014 Cole Bailey 5 80

7th 1006 Sam Asson 5 86

8th 1007 Ray Amos 5 91

9th 1003 Andrew Olin 4 9

10th 1001 Tyler Bair 4 15

11th 1015 Levi Bailey 4 18

12th 1013 Tyler Jungers 4 51

13th 1016 Nick Lathrop 4 113

14th 1011 Travis Withers 2 4

DNF 1004 Scott Gibeau DNF DNF

DNF 1008 Justin Webb DNF DNF

Sportsman



Place Number Name

Lap 

Count

Finish 

Position

1st 2004 Todd Sullivan 5 84

2nd 2003 Tim Todd 5 112

3rd 2002 Brandon Travis 4 2

4th 2001 Scott Nutter 4 63

Super Senior A



Place Number Name

Lap 

Count

Finish 

Position

1st 3003 Linsey Ridlon 4 3

2nd 3007 Dylan Julian 4 12

3rd 3001 Brian Whitley 4 13

4th 3011 Tom Sheard 4 14

5th 3009 Josh Folden 4 21

6th 3005 Brian McGuire 4 25

7th 3012 Josh Higgins 4 39

8th 3006 Chris Burns 4 44

9th 3010 James Frost 4 54

10th 3008 Mike Erdman 4 71

11th 3004 Sebastian Acheson 2 16

DNF 3002 Steven DeMartino DNF DNF

Senior B



Place Number Name

Lap 

Count

Finish 

Position

1st 4003 Karl Coleman 4 31

2nd 4011 Bob Lovejoy 4 38

3rd 4008 Kelly Soncarty 4 40

4th 4005 Doug Jacobson 4 45

5th 4017 Stacy Gage 4 66

6th 4014 Bryan Hopper 4 69

7th 4001 Kellsey Justus 4 75

8th 4009 Ray Ridlon 4 78

9th 4010 Steve Strode 4 89

10th 4013 Larry Spracklin 4 92

11th 4016 Jason Fiorito 4 98

12th 4007 John Thomas 4 106

13th 4006 Russell Cornwall 3 1

14th 4015 Dave Heinbach 3 26

15th 4004 Greg Dooky 1 17

DNF 4012 Guy Hahn DNF DNF

Super Senior B



Place Number Name

Lap 

Count

Finish 

Position

1st 5017 Dylan Hart 4 22

2nd 5008 Jace Allen 4 29

3rd 5005 Camden Peterson 4 30

4th 5014 Greg Shoenman(??) 4 68

5th 5012 Jack Phillips 4 74

6th 5015 Landon Biewald 4 82

7th 5002 Hayden Roth 4 83

8th 5007 Brighton Gregerson 4 87

9th 5010 Nic Still 4 93

10th 5009 Jack Stafford 4 100

11th 5011 Rory Lilley 4 105

12th 5003 Devin Fiorito 4 107

13th 5004 Bruce Gronlund 4 109

14th 5013 Buddy Dardeen 3 19

15th 5001 Steven DeMartino Jr 3 43

16th 5018 Easton Lindsay 3 81

DNF 5006 Tucker Walter DNF DNF

DNF 5016 Allen Aller DNF DNF

Open C



Place Number Name

Lap 

Count

Finish 

Position

1st 6011 Douglas Mark Olsen Jr 4 27

2nd 6009 Derron Carstensen 4 32

3rd 6005 Justin Stromberg 4 59

4th 6004 Brandon Smith 4 61

5th 6006 Keith Olin 4 73

6th 6003 Tony West 4 90

7th 6008 Doug Howell 4 94

8th 6002 Jon Normon 4 99

9th 6007 Kevin Johnson 3 23

10th 6001 Bryon Goetz 3 37

11th 6012 David Amell 3 103

12th 6010 Doug Brown 2 55

DNF 6013 Keley Burton DNF DNF

DNF 6014 Mathew Hill DNF DNF

Vet C



Place Number Name

Lap 

Count

Finish 

Position

1st 7006 Aaron Turner 4 33

2nd 7012 Eric Warnat 4 49

3rd 7004 Brandon Hendewerk 4 52

4th 7015 Dillon Adickes 4 53

5th 7013 Natalie Riel 4 58

6th 7001 Mike Roth 4 60

7th 7010 Gavin Williams 4 67

8th 7002 James Roth 4 95

9th 7011 Rob Decker 4 104

10th 7007 Richard Goins 4 111

11th 7009 Adam Albizu 3 5

DNF 7005 Shaun Hopper DNF DNF

DNF 7008 Logan Lexow DNF DNF

Senior C



Place Number Name

Lap 

Count

Finish 

Position

1st 8004 Evan Goetz 5 85

2nd 8019 Hudson Lindsay 5 116

3rd 8007 Alex Smalley 4 41

4th 8001 Henry Leighton 4 79

5th 8012 Kaden Riel 4 96

6th 8014 Nicholas Hornbrook 4 102

7th 8010 Brody Billman 4 110

8th 8013 Coleman Cobb 3 8

9th 8002 Seth Whitley 3 20

10th 8003 Emmerson Goetz 3 36

11th 8015 Reiley Blankenship 3 42

12th 8018 Devland Walls 3 62

13th 8008 Ryan Allinson 3 114

14th 8017 Brady Walls 3 115

15th 8011 Jackson Johnson 3 117

16th 8006 Liam Dooley 2 118

DNF 8005 CJ Moyer DNF DNF

DNF 8009 Derick Smith DNF DNF

DNF 8016 Merrick Shepard DNF DNF

15 & Under



Place Number Name

Lap 

Count

Finish 

Position

1st 9006 Rachel Winn 3 6

2nd 9004 Carmi Eberk 3 24

3rd 9003 Jen Burns 3 34

4th 9005 Ara Allers 3 47

5th 9001 Callie Chaffee 3 65

6th 9002 Angela Roth 3 97

7th 9007 Amber Burnett 2 7

Womens C



Place Number Name

Lap 

Count

Finish 

Position

1st 11015 Michael McBrady 4 48

2nd 11011 Richard Welch 4 72

3rd 11014 Dohn Delarm 4 77

4th 11003 Russ Staples 4 88

5th 11013 Rodney Jessen 4 101

6th 11006 Mike Cook 4 108

7th 11010 Kevin Stewart 3 10

8th 11016 Jim Stucky 3 11

9th 11001 Brian Chaffee 3 46

10th 11007 Scott Slusser 3 56

11th 11005 Brad Pinneo 3 57

12th 11004 Steve Jackson 3 64

DNF 11002 Dave Parker DNF DNF

DNF 11012 Gregory Edmunds DNF DNF

DNF 11017 Mark Sonner DNF DNF

DNF 11008 Gary Schreckengost DNF DNF

DNF 11009 Mark Correa DNF DNF

Masters



Overall 

Position Name Number Lap Count

Finish 

Position

1st Rylie Miller 1005 5 28

2nd Jeremy Welch 1002 5 35

3rd Nick Allen 1012 5 50

4th Casey VanLier 1009 5 70

5th Gage Gilbertson 1010 5 76

6th Cole Bailey 1014 5 80

7th Todd Sullivan 2004 5 84

8th Evan Goetz 8004 5 85

9th Sam Asson 1006 5 86

10th Ray Amos 1007 5 91

11th Tim Todd 2003 5 112

12th Hudson Lindsay 8019 5 116

13th Brandon Travis 2002 4 2

14th Linsey Ridlon 3003 4 3

15th Andrew Olin 1003 4 9

16th Dylan Julian 3007 4 12

17th Brian Whitley 3001 4 13

18th Tom Sheard 3011 4 14

19th Tyler Bair 1001 4 15

20th Levi Bailey 1015 4 18

21st Josh Folden 3009 4 21

22nd Dylan Hart 5017 4 22

23rd Brian McGuire 3005 4 25

24th Douglas Mark Olsen Jr 6011 4 27

25th Jace Allen 5008 4 29

26th Camden Peterson 5005 4 30

27th Karl Coleman 4003 4 31

28th Derron Carstensen 6009 4 32

29th Aaron Turner 7006 4 33

30th Bob Lovejoy 4011 4 38

31st Josh Higgins 3012 4 39

32nd Kelly Soncarty 4008 4 40

33rd Alex Smalley 8007 4 41

34th Chris Burns 3006 4 44

35th Doug Jacobson 4005 4 45

36th Michael McBrady 11015 4 48

37th Eric Warnat 7012 4 49

38th Tyler Jungers 1013 4 51

39th Brandon Hendewerk 7004 4 52

40th Dillon Adickes 7015 4 53

41st James Frost 3010 4 54

42nd Natalie Riel 7013 4 58

Overall



43rd Justin Stromberg 6005 4 59

44th Mike Roth 7001 4 60

45th Brandon Smith 6004 4 61

46th Scott Nutter 2001 4 63

47th Stacy Gage 4017 4 66

48th Gavin Williams 7010 4 67

49th Greg Shoenman(??) 5014 4 68

50th Bryan Hopper 4014 4 69

51st Mike Erdman 3008 4 71

52nd Richard Welch 11011 4 72

53rd Keith Olin 6006 4 73

54th Jack Phillips 5012 4 74

55th Kellsey Justus 4001 4 75

56th Dohn Delarm 11014 4 77

57th Ray Ridlon 4009 4 78

58th Henry Leighton 8001 4 79

59th Landon Biewald 5015 4 82

60th Hayden Roth 5002 4 83

61st Brighton Gregerson 5007 4 87

62nd Russ Staples 11003 4 88

63rd Steve Strode 4010 4 89

64th Tony West 6003 4 90

65th Larry Spracklin 4013 4 92

66th Nic Still 5010 4 93

67th Doug Howell 6008 4 94

68th James Roth 7002 4 95

69th Kaden Riel 8012 4 96

70th Jason Fiorito 4016 4 98

71st Jon Normon 6002 4 99

72nd Jack Stafford 5009 4 100

73rd Rodney Jessen 11013 4 101

74th Nicholas Hornbrook 8014 4 102

75th Rob Decker 7011 4 104

76th Rory Lilley 5011 4 105

77th John Thomas 4007 4 106

78th Devin Fiorito 5003 4 107

79th Mike Cook 11006 4 108

80th Bruce Gronlund 5004 4 109

81st Brody Billman 8010 4 110

82nd Richard Goins 7007 4 111

83rd Nick Lathrop 1016 4 113

84th Russell Cornwall 4006 3 1

85th Adam Albizu 7009 3 5

86th Rachel Winn 9006 3 6

87th Coleman Cobb 8013 3 8

88th Kevin Stewart 11010 3 10

89th Jim Stucky 11016 3 11



90th Buddy Dardeen 5013 3 19

91st Seth Whitley 8002 3 20

92nd Kevin Johnson 6007 3 23

93rd Carmi Eberk 9004 3 24

94th Dave Heinbach 4015 3 26

95th Jen Burns 9003 3 34

96th Emmerson Goetz 8003 3 36

97th Bryon Goetz 6001 3 37

98th Reiley Blankenship 8015 3 42

99th Steven DeMartino Jr 5001 3 43

100th Brian Chaffee 11001 3 46

101st Ara Allers 9005 3 47

102nd Scott Slusser 11007 3 56

103rd Brad Pinneo 11005 3 57

104th Devland Walls 8018 3 62

105th Steve Jackson 11004 3 64

106th Callie Chaffee 9001 3 65

107th Easton Lindsay 5018 3 81

108th Angela Roth 9002 3 97

109th David Amell 6012 3 103

110th Ryan Allinson 8008 3 114

111th Brady Walls 8017 3 115

112th Jackson Johnson 8011 3 117

113th Travis Withers 1011 2 4

114th Amber Burnett 9007 2 7

115th Sebastian Acheson 3004 2 16

116th Doug Brown 6010 2 55

117th Liam Dooley 8006 2 118

118th Greg Dooky 4004 1 17

‐‐ Scott Gibeau 1004 DNF DNF

‐‐ Justin Webb 1008 DNF DNF

‐‐ Steven DeMartino 3002 DNF DNF

‐‐ Guy Hahn 4012 DNF DNF

‐‐ Tucker Walter 5006 DNF DNF

‐‐ Allen Aller 5016 DNF DNF

‐‐ Keley Burton 6013 DNF DNF

‐‐ Mathew Hill 6014 DNF DNF

‐‐ Shaun Hopper 7005 DNF DNF

‐‐ Logan Lexow 7008 DNF DNF

‐‐ CJ Moyer 8005 DNF DNF

‐‐ Derick Smith 8009 DNF DNF

‐‐ Merrick Shepard 8016 DNF DNF

‐‐ Dave Parker 11002 DNF DNF

‐‐ Gary Schreckengost 11008 DNF DNF

‐‐ Mark Correa 11009 DNF DNF

‐‐ Gregory Edmunds 11012 DNF DNF

‐‐ Mark Sonner 11017 DNF DNF




